From: Kostich, Rob [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=F720027DF8AF43D08A302E1201044651-KOSTICH, RO]

Sent: 4/1/2021 3:57.08 PM

To: Royea, Peter [peter.royea@activision.com]

Subject: FW: Sony Feature Needs & Strategy

Attachments: 20210331 Sony Approach_vF.pdf

Were you involved in the creation of this? Were Michael and Wade?

From: "Millock, Rob" <rmillock@infinityward.com>
Date: Thursday, April 1, 2021 at 2:42 PM

To: "Alegre, Daniel" <daniel.alegre@activision.com>, "Kostich, Rob" <Robert.Kostich@activision.com>,
"Royea, Peter" <Peter.Royea@activision.com>

Cc: "Kelly, Patrick" <pat.kelly@infinityward.com>, "Stohl, David" <stohl@infinityward.com>, "Brainerd, Wade"
<Wade.Brainerd@activision.com>, "Vance, Michael" <Michael.Vance@activision.com>, "Tippl, Thomas"
<Thomas.Tippl@activision.com>

Subject: Sony Feature Needs & Strategy

All,
Please find the attached deck to help frame tonight’s discussion.

Best,
Rob
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